
TB2F
Deck-Mount Tub Filler with Handshower Valve

FEATURES

•   Corrosion resistant bronze valve body construction
•   For use with Deck-Mount Tub Filler Trim with 

Handshower

CODES/STANDARDS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

•   Meets or exceeds ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1
•   Certifi cations: IAPMO(cUPC), State of 

Massachusetts and others
•   Code Compliance: UPC, IPC, NSPC, NPC Canada, 

and others

The Deck-mount tub fi ller with handshower valve shall 
have a corrosion resistant bronze valve body construc-
tion. Product shall be TOTO Model TB2F. 
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SPECIFICATIONS

•   Warranty  Lifetime Limited Warranty
  (Residential Use)
  One Year (Commercial Use)
•   Material Bronze
•   Shipping Weight 9.9 lbs.
•   Shipping Dimensions 21"L x 10"W x 3-1/2"H

7-5/16" [187mm]

Min7/8" [22mm]
Max1-1/4" [31mm]

1-11/16" [43mm]
1-1/2" [38mm]

1-1/4" [32mm] 1-5/8" [42mm]

1-5/8" [42mm]

1-1/2" [38mm]

1-1/4" [32mm]

4-3/4" [120mm]

4-3/4" [120mm] 4-3/4" [120mm]

1-5/8" [42mm]

0.0 

7.6 

15.1 

22.7 

30.3 

37.9 

45.4 

0 100 200 300 400 500 

0.0 

2.0 

4.0 

6.0 

8.0 

10.0 

12.0 

0 20 40 60 80 
F

lo
w

 R
a
te

 (lp
m

) 

Pressure (kPa) 

F
lo

w
 r

a
te

 (
g

p
m

) 

Pressure (psi) 

Hand Shower Tub Spout 

INSTALLATION NOTES

TRIM REQUIRED: 
Deck-Mount tub fi ller trim with handshower sold 
separately.


